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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

110 - 800m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 54 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUCHEZHIAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2:09.78  

2 892 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP UNIVERSITY 2:09.91  

3 130 HAHVENAAS A/L S. SARAVANAN MELAKA 2:10.14  

4 351 ZUFAR HAZIQ B. MOHAMAD KHAIRUL
SYAWAL SMK ZA`BA 2:11.217  

5 658 CHANG JUN JIE PULAU PINANG 2:11.97  

6 465 MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD SYARIL SSTMI 2:18.25  

7 548 DARWISH RUSHDAN BIN MOHD FIRDAUS SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 2:19.17  

8 292 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 2:19.28  

9 210 LIM ZI RUI FALCON ATHLETICS 2:20.36  

10 711 WONG KENG HANG TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:25.69  

11 741 MOHAMAD FARID BIN IBRAHIM PUSAT CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3 DIV 2:33.36  

- 309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRIN MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 03 SRI DHARWIN DAVE A/L RAMU BEBAS (SRI DHARWIN DAVE) DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 466 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL
HISYAM SSTMI 2:04.32  

2 664 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI PULAU PINANG 2:04.60  

3 364 THIVTARSYAN A/L VASANTHAN KELAB OLAHRAGA SUPERSTAR 2:10.72  

4 614 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL BIN ABDUL RAHIM THE BEST 2:11.211  

5 313 HAZEEM ASYRAAF BIN ROSMADI MSN SELANGOR 2:12.88  

6 721 AHMAD IZZUL HARITH IPTEK 2:13.25  

7 60 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 2:15.97  

8 369 NIK HYKAL HYDIL BIN NIK MOHD PAIZAL PERLIS 2:17.23  

9 228 WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN WAN AZNAN AMJAY 2:18.58  

10 294 SHREEMATH BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU MSN SELANGOR 2:24.80  

11 906 Lee Han SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 2:24.84  

12 10 CHONG JAY - MAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 2:31.65  

- 758 MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIIN AZMAN POA TERENGGANU DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 97 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE MSN SARAWAK 2:02.41   q

2 860 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WIPERS 2:02.54   q

3 146 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA 2:03.10   q

4 484 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS (SUKMA) 2:04.03   q

5 295 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:05.02  

6 387 MUHAMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD
TAJUDIN PERLIS 2:06.80  

7 232 RIISHIY A/L SEVARAMAN AMJAY 2:09.96  

8 615 FREDINAND ANGGANG ANAK ELLI SMK KOTA PUTERI 2:19.95  

9 919 Wong Ee Xiang SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 2:20.04  

10 693 ON KEN HAO TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:33.81  

11 331 TAN JIAN YEW CHUNG HWA PRIVATE
SCHOOL 2:51.46  

- 35 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN OKIDAN DNS  

- 725 YASHRIL HEMIL ROSSI BIN MOHAMAD AFZAL
ROSSI SETAPAK HSS FIGHTERS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 98 DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR MSN SARAWAK 2:00.52   q

2 239 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN MOHD KAHAR TENTERA DARAT 2:03.47   q

3 296 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:03.68   q

4 488 KUMARESH PONS (SUKMA) 2:03.93   q

5 456 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN ROMELI PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 2:11.87  

6 616 SIVESH RAO AL MURALI SMK KOTA PUTERI 2:14.39  

7 738 SASIKUMAR A/L GURUSAMY PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV 2:18.60  

8 334 TAN KHAI SHENG CHUNG HWA PRIVATE SCHOOL 2:21.77  

9 148 MUHAMMAD FARIS IMAN BIN RADHUAN MELAKA 2:22.27  

10 698 HINZ WONG TZE HEIN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:39.66  

11 43 AVINASH A/L KUMARESAN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2:41.96  

- 863 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FUAD WIPERS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 461 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD
RISYAD PAHANG ELEPHANT WARRIOR 2:05.66  

2 652 ZAIM AZIZI BIN YASRIMAN PULAU PINANG 2:18.58  

3 258 NIK ADLAN HIDAYATULLAH BIN ROZMAN SMK SERING KELANTAN 2:19.47  

4 166 KENNETH GAN KAI JING LITTLE GRAPPY RUNNING CLUB 2:20.71  

5 536 MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF BIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

SMK MUTIARA IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC 2:23.16  

6 52 KAVEN WOO KAI ERN KAWAN ATHLETICS 2:24.87  

7 918 Tham Yi Hong SEK. MEN. KUEN CHENG 2:32.13  

8 336 LOH HAW CHERNG CHUNG HWA PRIVATE SCHOOL 2:35.40  

9 699 HO JUN SHEN TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL 2:40.29  

- 127 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL
HISYAM MELAKA DNS  

- 299 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 739 MOHD SYUKRAN BIN JELANI PUSAT CEMERLANG OLAHRAGA 3
DIV DNS  

- 866 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL WIPERS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

800m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 488 KUMARESH PONS (SUKMA) 2:03.93 q

2 3 331 TAN JIAN YEW
CHUNG HWA

PRIVATE
SCHOOL

2:51.46

3 3 387 MUHAMMAD ADAM FARISH BIN AHMAD TAJUDIN PERLIS 2:06.80

4 3 615 FREDINAND ANGGANG ANAK ELLI SMK KOTA
PUTERI 2:19.95

5 3 693 ON KEN HAO TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:33.81

6 3 860 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN WIPERS 2:02.54 q

7 3 919 Wong Ee Xiang SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 2:20.04

8 3 97 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE MSN SARAWAK 2:02.41 q

9 4 148 MUHAMMAD FARIS IMAN BIN RADHUAN MELAKA 2:22.27

10 4 239 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN MOHD KAHAR TENTERA DARAT 2:03.47 q

11 4 296 MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:03.68 q

12 4 334 TAN KHAI SHENG
CHUNG HWA

PRIVATE
SCHOOL

2:21.77

13 4 43 AVINASH A/L KUMARESAN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 2:41.96

14 4 456 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN ROMELI
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

2:11.87

15 3 484 DEVATHARSHAN A/L SELLATHURAI PONS (SUKMA) 2:04.03 q

16 4 616 SIVESH RAO AL MURALI SMK KOTA
PUTERI 2:14.39

17 4 698 HINZ WONG TZE HEIN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:39.66
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

18 4 738 SASIKUMAR A/L GURUSAMY
PUSAT

CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV
2:18.60

19 4 98 DANIAL HAKIM BIN MOHAMMED OMAR MSN SARAWAK 2:00.52 q

20 5 166 KENNETH GAN KAI JING LITTLE GRAPPY
RUNNING CLUB 2:20.71

21 5 258 NIK ADLAN HIDAYATULLAH BIN ROZMAN SMK SERING
KELANTAN 2:19.47

22 5 336 LOH HAW CHERNG
CHUNG HWA

PRIVATE
SCHOOL

2:35.40

23 5 461 MOHAMAD IKBAL BIN MUHAMMAD RISYAD
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

2:05.66

24 5 52 KAVEN WOO KAI ERN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 2:24.87

25 5 536 MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

2:23.16

26 5 652 ZAIM AZIZI BIN YASRIMAN PULAU PINANG 2:18.58

27 5 699 HO JUN SHEN TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:40.29

28 5 918 Tham Yi Hong SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 2:32.13

29 2 10 CHONG JAY - MAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

2:31.65

30 1 130 HAHVENAAS A/L S. SARAVANAN MELAKA 2:10.14

31 1 210 LIM ZI RUI FALCON
ATHLETICS 2:20.36

32 1 292 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD MSN SELANGOR 2:19.28

33 1 351 ZUFAR HAZIQ B. MOHAMAD KHAIRUL SYAWAL SMK ZA`BA 2:11.217

34 1 465 MUHAMMAD ADAM BIN MOHD SYARIL SSTMI 2:18.25

35 1 54 SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUCHEZHIAN KAWAN
ATHLETICS 2:09.78

36 1 548 DARWISH RUSHDAN BIN MOHD FIRDAUS
SMK MUTIARA

IMPIAN (MI
ATHLETIC

2:19.17
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

37 1 658 CHANG JUN JIE PULAU PINANG 2:11.97

38 1 711 WONG KENG HANG TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL 2:25.69

39 1 741 MOHAMAD FARID BIN IBRAHIM
PUSAT

CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV
2:33.36

40 1 892 CHAN XIU HUIN HELP
UNIVERSITY 2:09.91

41 3 295 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN NAZIM MYDIN MSN SELANGOR 2:05.02

42 2 228 WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN WAN AZNAN AMJAY 2:18.58

43 2 294 SHREEMATH BAHVA A/L DINESH BABU MSN SELANGOR 2:24.80

44 2 364 THIVTARSYAN A/L VASANTHAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SUPERSTAR

2:10.72

45 3 232 RIISHIY A/L SEVARAMAN AMJAY 2:09.96

46 3 146 MOHD AKRAM BIN MOHD HAFEZ MELAKA 2:03.10 q

47 2 906 Lee Han SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 2:24.84

48 2 721 AHMAD IZZUL HARITH IPTEK 2:13.25

49 2 664 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI PULAU PINANG 2:04.60

50 2 614 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL BIN ABDUL RAHIM THE BEST 2:11.211

51 2 60 CHAI KAI LE MC CLUB 2:15.97

52 2 466 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM SSTMI 2:04.32

53 2 369 NIK HYKAL HYDIL BIN NIK MOHD PAIZAL PERLIS 2:17.23

54 2 313 HAZEEM ASYRAAF BIN ROSMADI MSN SELANGOR 2:12.88

- 4 863 AMMAR HAKEEM BIN MOHD FUAD WIPERS DNS

- 5 127 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM MELAKA DNS

- 3 725 YASHRIL HEMIL ROSSI BIN MOHAMAD AFZAL ROSSI SETAPAK HSS
FIGHTERS DNS

- 5 299 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 2 758 MUHAMMAD THAQIF LUTFI BIIN AZMAN POA
TERENGGANU DNS
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 03 SRI DHARWIN DAVE A/L RAMU BEBAS (SRI
DHARWIN DAVE) DNS

- 1 309 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRIN MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 3 35 MUHAMMAD DANISH IRFAN OKIDAN DNS

- 5 739 MOHD SYUKRAN BIN JELANI
PUSAT

CEMERLANG
OLAHRAGA 3

DIV
DNS

- 5 866 VELLAN A/L SIVA PERUMAL WIPERS DNS
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS


